
23rd IHF Women’s Junior (U20) World Championship

Slovenia (Celje and Laško)
Group H, 2. round

Team A

A Poland
Team B

B Egypt
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Celje Arena Zlatorog 24.6.2022 14:30 100 25

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

14 14 25 27

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

1/2
1

8:08
2

40:56
3

57:27
1

21:32
2

52:08
3

5/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 HYPKA Aleksandra

5 KOPAŃSKA Paulina 3 1

6 PANKOWSKA Natalia

7 GRZESISTA Kamila

8 JUREŃCZYK Karolina 6 1

9 JASIŃSKA Julia

13 GŁĘBOCKA Nikola 2

15 KOZIOŁ Patrycja 1 1

16 SULIGA Oliwia

17 ŚWIERŻEWSKA Justyna 1 1

18 GROBELNA Daria 2

19 PASTUSZKA Michalina

20 SZCZUKOCKA Sara 5

21 GRANICKA Joanna

29 BARSKA Iga

44 NIEWIADOMSKA Julia 5 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 TAHA Yasmin

4 ACCOUSH Amina 6

8 IBRAHIM Mariam 1

10 ISMAIL Shahd 2

11 ABDALLA Lojin 1

14 AHMED Alaa

16 OSMAN Mennaallah 1

21 MAKLAD Maya

25 SEOUDY Malak 7 1

28 ABDELRAHMAN Nadein

44 IBRAHIM Mariam

66 MAHMOUD Yara 4

74 ISMAIL Mariam

77 AHMED Sarah

90 IBRAHIM Noha 3 1

99 ABDELKADER Jana 3

Off A NIEWIADOMSKA Anna

Off B TETELEWSKI Paweł

Off C TSVIRKO Natallia

Off E KULICKI Tomasz

Off A MOHAMED Ramy

Off B ABOUELATTA Walid

Off C ELMAS Eman

Off D BADAWY Menatalla

Off E GHONEIM Aboubakr

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

BUDZAK Andrej (SVK) ZAHRADNIK Michal (SVK)

Technical officials

POPADIC Jovan (SRB) POZEZNIK Janko (SLO)

IHF Official

CASTILLO Cesar (GBR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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